Continued on next pageVersion 26.04.2024 Page 1/3
Sensor/Actuator cable; M12A plug; straight; 5-pole; Length: 5 m
Data Sheet | Item Number: 756-5311/060-050
Similar to illustration
Dimensions in mm
Short description:
• PUR, halogen-free

Cable
Cable length 5 m
Type code LiF9YH-11YH or LiF9YC11YFHF
Conductor configuration Bare copper wire, fine-stranded (42 x 0.1
mm)
Conductor insulation PP9Y (halogen-free)
Sheath material Polyurethane (PUR), halogen-free per DIN
VDE 0472 Part 815, flame resistant per
IEC 332-2, self-extinguishing
Sheathed cable color black
Sheathed cable diameter 6.3 … 6.7 mm
.
Connector
Connection type M12 plug - free end
Pole number 5
Cable connection direction to mating di­
rection
0 °
Connector interface coding (cable/adap­
ter) 1 1
A-coded
Housing material Polyurethane (PUR)
Contact material CuSn
Tightening torque 1 Nm
.
Commercial data
eCl@ss 10.0 27-06-03-11
eCl@ss 9.0 27-06-03-11
ETIM 8.0 EC001855
ETIM 7.0 EC001855
PU (SPU) 1 pcs
Packaging type Box
Country of origin HU
GTIN 4045454942182
Customs tariff number 85444290900
.
Environmental Product Compliance
RoHS Compliance Status Compliant,No Exemption
.
Approvals / Certificates
General approvals
Approval Standard Certificate Name
UL
Underwriters Laboratories
Inc.
UL 2238 E519602
.
Downloads
Environmental Product Compliance
Compliance Search
Environmental Product
Compliance
756-5311/060-050
.
Version 26.04.2024
Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
Current addresses can be found at:: w w w.wago.com
Data Sheet | Item Number: 756-5311/060-050
Page 3/3
Documentation
System Description
IP67 Cables and Plug­
gable Connectors
pdf
157.80 KB
.
Bid Text